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Page No. 1 /

Dated: 10/10/2014

4

Rural
FSc(Pre-Medical

1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31

S.No.
3368
787

25053

1071
7538
6932
6960
2113
5066
2951
5068
574

6836
4102
7325
6837
7165
2756
1300
4574
3614
4054
1795
1992
4596
5133
5914
1334

793
5968
6030

Appno
ZOBIA ARSHAD
MYERA SIDDIQUE
MARYAM AKHTAR

OUSWA AMJAD
ZANAB ZAHOOR
SAJEELA BANO
FIZZA IKRAM
ANAM ISHAQ
JAVARIA KHAN
ZAINAB LIAQAT
ASMA YAMIN
AMNA SALEEM
IQRA ARSHAD
TABANA NAZ
AREESHA GHAFOOR
AYESHA ASIF
SAIRA MAHBOOB
FATIMA KHAN
MAHAM KHALIL
RABIA ILYAS
AYESHA JAVED
SIDRA QADEER
SUMBAL SAFI  ULLAH
AFSHAN KIRAN
HIRA SIDDIQUE
AYESHA ARSHAD
KOMAL RIAZ
SAIRA SHABIR

KINZA RUBAB
TEHSEEN FATIMA
RUBINA NASEER

  Name of the Applicant Selecte
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
M. SIDDIQUE AZHAR
GHULAM DASTGIR
AKHTAR
MALIK AMJAD ALI
RAO ZAHOOR
NAYYAR SAEED
IKRAM ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
KHAN MUHAMMAD
LIAQAT ALI
MUHAMMAD YAMIN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
ARSHAD AHMAD
ABDUL RAZZAQ
ABDUL GHAFOOR
ASIF JAVED
MAHBOOB HUSSAIN
ABDUL GHAFOOR
KHALIL ASIF
MUHAMMAD ILYAS
HAJI JAVED ASLAM CH.
QADEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SAFI ULLAH
AKHTAR HUSSAIN ANJUM
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
RIAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
HUSSAIN
ALI AKBAR
ASHIQ HUSSAIN
NASEER AHMAD SHAH

  Father's Name
999
985
974

972
968
968
967
965
965
964
962
961
959
957
957
956
956
955
954
954
953
953
951
950
949
949
949
949

948
948
948

F.Sc.
N
N
N

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

N
N
N

H.Q
999
985
974

972
968
968
967
965
965
964
962
961
959
957
957
956
956
955
954
954
953
953
951
950
949
949
949
949

948
948
948

Total
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4

Rural
FSc(Pre-Medical

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

S.No.
7233
4614
4355
7779
1759
4602
3768
3066
5689
3190
1001
5946
2521
1738
3271
3246
4590
3405
2955

25075
6297
6423
3116
5479
2866
4736
5310
6816
6422
1441
2733
6828

25093

Appno
HARAM JAVED
RABBIA MEHMOOD
SABAHAT SALEEM
AYESHA ANWAR
KOMAL FATIMA
NOREEN FATIMA
JAVERIA NAJAM
HUMNA AKRAM
AIMAN ASLAM
MADIHA SHAHZADI
NISHA AZEEM
SHANZA  AFZAL
QURAT UL AIN SARWAR
MIRAL ZAHID
SHAHEERA TABASSUM
ANEEZA SHAFQAT
HUMA AKBAR
MARYAM FATIMA
ANEESA SALEEM
SAMEEN KHALID
AROUMA RAZA
HADAIQA SAHAR FATIMA
SIDQUA ZAFAR
SANA ZIA
WISHAL NASIR
ZAINAB SAFDAR
ASFA FATIMA
SARA RAZA
AROOJ JAVAID
MISBAH NOREEN
RABIA KHALID
RIDA FATIMA
RIDA  FATIMA

  Name of the Applicant Selecte
JAVED IQBAL
MEHMOOD UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
ABDUL WAHID VIRK
NAJAM UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AZEEM
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
M. SARWAR
ZAHID HUSSAIN
SHAUKAT ALI
SHAFQAT ALI
ALI AKBAR
MAKHDOOM BASHIR
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
KHALID SHAFIQ
ZAHID RAZA
JAVAID IQBAL
M. ZAFAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ZIA
MEHMOOD AHMAD NASIR
SAFDAR HUSSAIN
SHAFIQ UR REHMAN
RAZA HUSSAIN
JAVAID IQBAL
CH. GHULAM RASOOL
KHALID MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM GILL
MUHAMMAD ASLAM GILL

  Father's Name
948
948
947
947
944
944
944
944
943
943
943
943
942
941
941
941
941
941
940
940
940
939
939
938
937
936
935
935
934
934
933
933
933

F.Sc.
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

H.Q
948
948
947
947
944
944
944
944
943
943
943
943
942
941
941
941
941
941
940
940
940
939
939
938
937
936
935
935
934
934
933
933
933

Total
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Rural
FSc(Pre-Medical

65
66

67
68

69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

S.No.
25024

374

6567
6687

521
7752
221
250

5751
1233
362

6601
7614
1928
6913

7318
4625
3092
1268
4145
4746
3473
7319
1478
7628
4979
3006
4351
690

Appno
ARIFA SAIF
FIZZA GHAURI

ZAROIA AMJAD
SAYYEDA FARWA MAZHAR

NAFIA NAZI
SHAGUFTA ILYAS
TOOBA ZAHRA
IRAM AFZAL

AFSHEEN FAZIL
NIMRA AMER
HAFSA ZAHID
AMNA TARIQ
SOFIA RAZZAQ MEO
FATIMA ARSHAD
HIRA KOMAL

SABA ZAHID
FARIA JAVAID
SABA SHAHZADI
RABIA SULTAN
NOSHEEN KAINAT
ATIQA BALOCH
RIDA AFZAL
KASHAF MALIK
NIDA MARYAM
SANA  IFTIKHAR
MUBINA NASIR
IFRAH AMJAD
RABIA YASIN
SOHA AKRAM

  Name of the Applicant Selecte
SAIF ULLAH NASIR
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
GHAURI
EMMANUEL AMJAD AFTAB
SAYYED MAZHAR
HUSSAIN
NAZIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ILYAS
ALTAF QADIR WARSI
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
REHMAN
FAZIL HUSSAIN
AMER MEHMOOD KHAN
ZAHID IDREES
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
CH. ABDUL RAZZAQ MEO
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
RANA MUHAMAMAD
SHAHID
ZAHID IQBAL
M. JAVAID MAILK
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
SHAHID SULTAN
AKHTAR HUSSAIN JAMEEL
ABDUL KHALIQ
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD MALIK
TALIB HUSSAIN
IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD NASIR
MUHAMMAD AMJAD
MUHAMMAD YASIN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

  Father's Name
933
932

932
932

931
930
930
930

930
930
929
928
928
928
927

927
926
926
926
926
925
925
923
923
923
923
923
923
922

F.Sc.
N
N

N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

H.Q
933
932

932
932

931
930
930
930

930
930
929
928
928
928
927

927
926
926
926
926
925
925
923
923
923
923
923
923
922

Total
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4

Rural
FSc(Pre-Medical

FSc(Pre_Engneering)

94
95

96
97
98
99

100
101

102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

S.No.

S.No.

2603
6362

5792
5458
3700
5879
5267
7074

4088
1235
5937
1995

864
4991
5635
1201
4990
6005
2856
6337

Appno

Appno

ADEELA SAHAR
FATIMA MEHBOOB

AMNA IQBAL
NAFEESA SAFDAR
KIRAN ABBAS
AYSHA HUSSAN
SANA WARIS
URWAH RASOOL

IQRA JABEEN
MISBAH HANIF
RIDA FATIMA
AFIRA BILAL

SANA ZAHID
RABIA MANSOOR
FAZAL UL NISA
NOOR SALEEM
SANA  IFTIKHAR
RABIA TALLAT
RABIA MUSHTAQ
MADIHA SHAHEEN

  Name of the Applicant Selecte

  Name of the Applicant Selecte

MUHAMMAD MASOOD
MUHAMMAD MEHBOOB
AHMED
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
SAFDAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ABBAS
CH. SULIMAN
HAJI MUHAMMAD WARIS
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
ANJUM
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD HANIF
SARFRAZ AHMAD JAVAID
MUHAMMAD BILAL

ZAHID MAQSOOD
MANSOOR AHMAD
AKHTAR HAYYAT KHAN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
IFTIKHAR AHMAD
TALLAT MAHMOOD
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
MOHAMMAD IQBAL

  Father's Name

  Father's Name

922
922

921
921
921
920
920
920

920
920
920
919

899
895
892
882
859
849
848
843

F.Sc.

F.Sc.

N
N

N
N
N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

H.Q

H.Q

922
922

921
921
921
920
920
920

920
920
920
919

899
895
892
882
859
849
848
843

Total

Total


